Position

Clinic Director - Outpatient
Clinics

Patient Navigator |l
Vocational Nurse I
Vocational Nurse I
Vocational Nurse I

Patient Navigator |l
Medical Assistant |

Patient Navigator |l
Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant Il
Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant Il
Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant I-Temporary
Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant I-Temporary
Medical Assistant |
Support Services Associate

Medical Assistant I-Temporary

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Medicine Spec.

Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.
Medicine Spec.

Clinics

Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics
Clinics

Clinics

Total Wages

$135,827

$75,923
$58,719
$54,194
$53,903
$45,130
$44,499
$43,708
$40,995
$38,547
$36,976
$35.456
$35,363
$34,929
$34,113
$26,727
$23,848
$19,733
$14,451

$9,073

$6,125

$4,651

$4,401

$2,363

$1,985

$1,430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,410

$27,997
$32,743
$30,053
$31,875
$27,761
$27,377
$27,045
$26,299
$25,892
$24,422
$12,276
$24,354
$20,004
$24,946
$17.416
$833
$14,102
$1,650
$5,689
$330
$2,543
$0

$789
$663

$0



