Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinic Director - Outpatient Clinics		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$135,827	\$62,410
Patient Navigator II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$75,923	\$27,997
Vocational Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$58,719	\$32,743
Vocational Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$54,194	\$30,053
Vocational Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$53,903	\$31,875
Patient Navigator II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$45,130	\$27,761
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$44,499	\$27,377
Patient Navigator II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$43,708	\$27,045
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$40,995	\$26,299
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$38,547	\$25,892
Medical Assistant II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$36,976	\$24,422
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$35,456	\$12,276
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$35,363	\$24,354
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$34,929	\$20,004
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$34,113	\$24,946
Medical Assistant II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$26,727	\$17,416
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$23,848	\$833
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$19,733	\$14,102
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$14,451	\$1,650
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$9,073	\$5,689
Medical Assistant I-Temporary		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$6,125	\$330
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$4,651	\$2,543
Medical Assistant I-Temporary		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$4,401	\$0
Medical Assistant I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$2,363	\$789
Support Services Associate		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$1,985	\$663
Medical Assistant I-Temporary		Kern County Hospital Authority	Medicine Spec. Clinics	\$1,430	\$0